LINCAT LYNX PRIME ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP CREPE MAKER - W

L.ncat 410 MM 2.9 KW

MODEL: LPCM

The Lynx Prime Crepe Maker makes it easy to
create sweet and savory crepes. Built for high-
performance, it features a heavy-duty cast iron
cooking plate that ensures even heat distribution,
cooking crepes in just 8-9 minutes. The mounted
metal heating element allows for faster heat-up
and better heat retention, enhancing efficiency.
Non-slip feet provide added safety and stability,
ensuring reliable performance during busy
services. Ideal for cafes and crepe kiosks, this crepe
maker is designed for both speed and consistency.
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PRODUCT FEATURES
* Quick Cooking: Cooks crepes in 8-9 minutes with even heat.

* Durable Build: Heavy-duty cast iron plate for reliable
performance.

* Fast Heat-Up: Metal heating element for quicker heat and
better retention.

» Stable: Non-slip feet for safety during busy services.
* Commercial Use: Ideal for cafes and crepe kiosks.
* Consistent Performance: Designed for speed and efficiency.
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LINCAT LYNX PRIME ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP CREPE MAKER - W

Lincat

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS

ENERGY SPECS

Primary Energy Type
Electrical Total Amperage
Electrical Volts

Electrical Total Wattage
Electrical Kilowatts
Electrical Hertz

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ventless Cooking Technology

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)
Bidding Specifications Not Available.

410 mm
410 mm
135mm
13.5kg

Electric
12.6A
220-240V
2900 W
2.9 kw
50 Hz

No

410 MM 2.9 KW

MODEL: LPCM

SHIPPING DETAILS
Ship Width

Ship Depth

Ship Height

Ship Weight

Ship Method

Shipping Package Type
Shipping Origin Zip Code
Quick Ship Product

Ship Lead Time

Electrical Phase

Electrical Plug Type

Number of Electrical Plugs

Electrical Connection Type

Number of Electrical Conductor Wires
Dedicated Circuit Required

510 mm
450 mm
160 mm

15kg

Small Parcel (FedEx, UPS, DHL)

Pieces
LN6 3QZ
No

1

1-Phase

UK 3-Pin Plug
1

Cord and Plug
1

No

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models

without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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