

MODEL: LPCM



The Lynx Prime Crepe Maker makes it easy to create sweet and savory crepes. Built for high-performance, it features a heavy-duty cast iron cooking plate that ensures even heat distribution, cooking crepes in just 8-9 minutes. The mounted metal heating element allows for faster heat-up and better heat retention, enhancing efficiency. Non-slip feet provide added safety and stability, ensuring reliable performance during busy services. Ideal for cafes and crepe kiosks, this crepe maker is designed for both speed and consistency.



PRODUCT FEATURES

- Quick Cooking: Cooks crepes in 8-9 minutes with even heat.
- Durable Build: Heavy-duty cast iron plate for reliable performance.
- Fast Heat-Up: Metal heating element for quicker heat and better retention.
- Stable: Non-slip feet for safety during busy services.
- Commercial Use: Ideal for cafes and crepe kiosks.
- Consistent Performance: Designed for speed and efficiency.







LINCAT LYNX PRIME ELECTRIC COUNTER TOP CREPE MAKER - W 410 MM 2.9 KW

MODEL: LPCM

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS	
Width	410 mm
Depth	410 mm
Height	135 mm
Weight	13.5 kg

SHIPPING DETAILS	
Ship Width	510 mm
Ship Depth	450 mm
Ship Height	160 mm
Ship Weight	15 kg
Ship Method	Small Parcel (FedEx, UPS, DHL)
Simp inceriou	Jiliali i arcei (realx, or 3, bril)
Shipping Package Type	Pieces
Shipping Package Type	Pieces

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS



ENERGY SPECS		
Primary Energy Type	Electric	Electrical Phas
Electrical Total Amperage	12.6 A	Electrical Plug
Electrical Volts	220-240V	Number of Ele
Electrical Total Wattage	2900 W	Electrical Con
Electrical Kilowatts	2.9 kW	Number of Ele
Electrical Hertz	50 Hz	Dedicated Circ

Electrical Phase	1-Phase
Electrical Plug Type	UK 3-Pin Plug
Number of Electrical Plugs	1
Electrical Connection Type	Cord and Plug
Number of Electrical Conductor Wires	1
Dedicated Circuit Required	No

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS Ventless Cooking Technology No

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)

Bidding Specifications Not Available.

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.

Document Auto-Generated March 24, 2025

